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JPFL/DE-PT/SE/2023-24 March 01, 2024 

 

To, 

The Manager (Listing) 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, 

Bandra(E) Mumbai-400 051 

To, 

The Manager (Listing) 

BSE Limited 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-

400 001 

Symbol: NSE: JINDALPOLY Scrip Code: BSE: 500227 

   

Re: ISIN: INE197D01010 

 

Sub: Intimation Under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 

Dear Sirs/Madam,  

We have to inform you that the certificates of the following shareholders have been lost/misplaced and 

applications have been made for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates: 

 

Folio No. Name of the Shareholder(s) 
Certificate 

No(s). 
Distinctive No(s) 

No. of 

shares 

JPL0003024  
 

BIKHABHAI MOTILAL THAKKAR  
 

 

 

 176346  

 

 

 

28189183  
 

 

28189382  
 

 

 200  
 

 PL0012066  
 

PYARESAHEB QUARAISHISHI  

M UNUS RANGOONWALA  
 

 13310  

176654  
 

 5878101  

28245363  
 

 5878200  

28245562  
 

 100  

200  
 

 

We shall issue the duplicate share certificates only after the necessary formalities are carried out by 

the shareholder(s).  

In the meantime, we give this advance notice, and you are requested to place it on the Notice Board of 

the Exchange for information with a request to inform the Company if they come across the above share 

certificates or any information leading to their whereabouts.  

 

Kindly acknowledge the receipt. 

 

FOR JINDAL POLY FILMS LIMITED 

 

 

 

VAISHALI SINGH 

COMPANY SECRETARY 

ACS 15108 
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