

Plot No-87, Sector-32, Institutional Area, Gurugram, Haryana -122001 (India) Phone: +91-0124-6925100 Web: www.jindalgroup.com

JPFL/DE-PT/SE/2023-24

March 01, 2024

To,

The Manager (Listing)
National Stock Exchange of India Limited

The Manager (Listing)
BSE Limited

Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai-

Bandra(E) Mumbai-400 051 400 001

Symbol: NSE: **JINDALPOLY** Scrip Code: BSE: **500227**

Re: ISIN: INE197D01010

Sub: Intimation Under Regulation 39 (3) of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sirs/Madam,

We have to inform you that the certificates of the following shareholders have been lost/misplaced and applications have been made for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificates:

Folio No.	Name of the Shareholder(s)	Certificate No(s).	Distinctive No(s)		No. of shares
JPL0003024	BIKHABHAI MOTILAL THAKKAR	176346	28189183	28189382	200
PL0012066	PYARESAHEB QUARAISHISHI	13310	5878101	5878200	100
	M UNUS RANGOONWALA	176654	28245363	28245562	200

We shall issue the duplicate share certificates only after the necessary formalities are carried out by the shareholder(s).

In the meantime, we give this advance notice, and you are requested to place it on the Notice Board of the Exchange for information with a request to inform the Company if they come across the above share certificates or any information leading to their whereabouts.

Kindly acknowledge the receipt.

FOR JINDAL POLY FILMS LIMITED

VAISHALI SINGH COMPANY SECRETARY ACS 15108